
Edlynn Farm - Fall Open House Vendor Listing  November 3, 2024

CATEGORY COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS I.G. HANDLE 
Baker Wanna Cupcake Marcie orders@wannacupcake.com wannacupcake
Bartending Beerly Beloved Bartending Leoni Pena beerlybelovedbartending@gmail.com beerlyebelovedbartending 
Both H&MU I.M. Artistry Ivonne Mendoza Booking@makeupbyimartistry.com imartistry_
Both H&MU Blush and Braids Beauty Bar Katie Trusky blushandbraidsbeautybar@gmail.com blushandbraidsbeautybar
Bouquet Preservation Bloomed Gallery Irah Dizon bloomedgallery@gmail.com bloomedgallery 
Catering Cindy's Kitchen Catering Cindy Oden oden_cindy@yahoo.com cindyskitchencatering 
Catering Fat Zach's Shanna Johns shannaj@fatzachspizza.com fatzachspizza 
Catering Gallucci's Brad Wilkinson brad@galluccis.com gallucciscatering
Catering Snuffins Austin Nolan-Copple austin@snuffins.com snuffins_catering
Charcuterie Milk & Honey Charcuterie Catherine Floyd info@milkandhoneycharcuterie.com milkandhoneyco._
Coffee Cart Beanhut Espresso Amanda Beanhutespresso@gmail.com beanhutespresso
DJ Wize Guys Entertainment Stevin Johnson wizeguysentertainment@gmail.com wizeguysentertainment 
DJ More Than Just Music Kyle Mullins djkymu@gmail.com morethanjustmusicpnw
DJ Complete Weddings + Events Joe McKinney joe.mckinney@completewedo.com completeweddingsseattle 
Florist Flower Fayes Cindy Garske flowerfayes@gmail.com flower.fayes
Hair Stylist Indy Hair Company Jordan Boyd indyhaircompany@gmail.com indy.haircompany
Ice Cream Scoop There It Is Amber Bair scoopthereitis.wa@gmail.com scoopthereit.is
Live Painting Vendor Marsart Margarita Larsen marsartpnw@gmail.com marsartpnw
Photographer Chris Klas Photography (Photo & Video) Christina Klas chrisklas@gmail.com chrisklasphoto
Photographer Taras Ilchuk Photography Taras Ilchuk ilchuktaras@gmail.com taras.ilchuk.photography

Planner / Coordinator Homan Weddings Mikayla Michelin homanweddings@gmail.com homanweddings

Planner / Coordinator Plan Your I Do Jennifer Zeutschel planyourido@gmail.com planyourido

Rentals Pennies Rentals Penny Yoro penniesevents@gmail.com penniesrentals 

Stationery & Signage Impress Ink Design Shannon Heskett shannon@impressinkdesign.com impressinkdesign

Videographer Chris Klas Photography (Photo & Video) Christina Klas chrisklas@gmail.com chrisklasphoto
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